
47th Annual COC Summer Series 3 Mile Cross Country Race 2

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 65 JADEN WILEY 00:15:24.39 Runner

2 75 OWEN AHTEN 00:16:13.43 Runner

3 83 RYAN PAINTER 00:16:54.31 Runner

4 897 JEDIEL NUES 00:16:56.19 Runner

5 76 ELI AHTEN 00:16:56.98 Runner

6 47 ERICK LEAL 00:16:58.73 Runner

7 72 NATHANIEL
WILKINSON

00:17:02.33 Runner

8 111 ZACH CHAN 00:17:05.07 Runner

9 7 NATHANIEL BRANDA 00:17:06.99 Runner

10 25 AMY YOUNG 00:17:26.68 Runner

11 115 NICHOLAS RAIGOSA 00:17:29.13 Runner

12 64 JAMESON WILEY 00:17:35.79 Runner

13 845 JOSE JIMINEZ 00:17:36.97 Runner

14 2 NATHAN PARAS 00:17:40.59 Runner

15 26 TYLER CHENG 00:17:47.46 Runner

16 16 CARLOS MORENO 00:18:15.67 Runner

17 808 JULIO TELLEZ 00:18:18.07 Runner

18 78 ALIREZA TOFANGDAR 00:18:28.86 Runner

19 48 KRISTIAN GUTIERREZ 00:18:29.75 Runner

20 136 KYLE OLIVERA 00:18:30.35 Runner

21 104 RAMON ESPINOZA 00:18:30.51 Runner

22 27 EMILIO OVIEDO 00:18:42.07 Runner

23 28 NOAH FLOREZ 00:18:43.90 Runner

24 35 JEREMIAH LARA 00:18:48.29 Runner

25 108 LUKE HUGHES 00:18:49.15 Runner

26 60 JACK STITZINGER 00:18:51.90 Runner

27 70 JOSUE LOPEZ 00:18:59.37 Runner

28 116 JOHN POTTER 00:19:04.91 Runner

29 821 JOSUE DIAZ 00:19:08.75 Runner

30 835 ERICK TZIC 00:19:11.96 Runner

31 894 DIEOP PASTRORO 00:19:14.65 Runner

32 112 ALEXZA R 00:19:26.01 Runner

33 3 ANDREW MILLER 00:19:30.21 Runner

34 113 BEN HENDRICKS 00:19:32.35 Runner

35 120 AIDEN EL FERRER 00:19:36.16 Runner

36 29 JACOB BROOKE 00:19:37.25 Runner

37 57 ALEJANDRO CUETO 00:19:38.85 Runner

38 15 ROBERT JACKSON 00:19:42.36 Runner

39 896 SAUL SALAYES 00:19:42.70 Runner

40 137 CHRISTOPHER MERA 00:19:46.14 Runner

41 138 CHRISTIA AMAYA 00:19:48.36 Runner

42 5 DEREK SMITH 00:19:50.94 Runner

43 37 STEVE NAVARRO 00:19:53.08 Runner

44 862 JAIRO ZAMORA
HERNANDEZ

00:19:56.02 Runner

45 86 MATTHEW JOSE 00:19:59.48 Runner

46 53 JACOB ALCANTAR 00:20:03.50 Runner

47 121 JACOB BATES 00:20:05.97 Runner

48 39 MARCUS ESPINOSA 00:20:06.98 Runner

49 38 EDMAR RAMIREZ 00:20:07.78 Runner

50 827 PATRICK HARTMAN 00:20:12.97 Runner

51 85 DUSTIN HARZMAN 00:20:20.54 Runner

52 30 DAVIS SIMONIAN 00:20:23.59 Runner

53 846 ANTONIO SANDOVAL 00:20:26.44 Runner

54 31 CONNOR YOUNG 00:20:32.73 Runner

55 823 JONATHAN SUMMER 00:20:33.99 Runner

56 810 JOSE OLMEDO 00:20:36.46 Runner

57 119 JACKSON POVLETICH 00:20:38.39 Runner

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

58 97 JOSE ORTIZ 00:20:42.79 Runner

59 46 HUNTER HAWLEY 00:20:53.59 Runner

60 58 JORDAN IBARRA 00:20:54.58 Runner

61 860 PEDRO ZAMORA 00:20:56.78 Runner

62 101 URI MARTINEZ 00:21:03.58 Runner

63 122 BERRY PEREZ 00:21:04.73 Runner

64 114 JACOB ALMARIZ 00:21:08.93 Runner

65 125 SANTIAGO PEREZ 00:21:10.08 Runner

66 830 JIM POBANZ 00:21:11.75 Runner

67 62 TREVOR WILER 00:21:13.72 Runner

68 6 ANTHONY ALARCON 00:21:20.78 Runner

69 91 ALFREDO CRISTOBAL 00:21:32.19 Runner

70 13 NICK SAWYER 00:21:46.13 Runner

71 150 GUSTAVO CASTANEN 00:21:48.82 Runner

72 833 CHRIS LOUIE 00:21:56.41 Runner

73 142 ANDREW GONZALEZ 00:22:02.00 Runner

74 79 THEO DARMAS 00:22:04.41 Runner

75 100 BILL AMOR 00:22:04.65 Runner

76 106 ALEJANDRE ARRIAGA 00:22:11.81 Runner

77 144 STEVEN SALGUERO 00:22:15.70 Runner

78 107 GABRIEL GARCIA 00:22:16.32 Runner

79 858 JAMES DEJESUS 00:22:24.57 Runner

80 131 MUHIDUL ISLAM 00:22:32.84 Runner

81 74 JOHN AHTEN 00:22:45.91 Runner

82 813 LUIS CHOCOJ 00:22:50.30 Runner

83 838 HECTOR SORIA 00:22:53.70 Runner

84 51 JEREMY GRANDE 00:23:01.63 Runner

85 110 JAZZ CANTU 00:23:05.33 Runner

86 33 JACOB KUNZ 00:23:17.88 Runner

87 55 ETHAN MENDEZ 00:23:18.44 Runner

88 143 NEFTALI PEREZ 00:23:32.56 Runner

89 820 GARY DUNN 00:23:33.55 Runner

90 899 JUAN FLORES 00:23:34.82 Runner

91 52 JOSEPH ALCANTAR 00:23:39.43 Runner

92 59 KEVIN FENENBOCK 00:23:53.74 Runner

93 10 LUIS OLASCOAGA 00:24:00.85 Runner

94 829 KWANG YI 00:24:14.19 Runner

95 847 GEORGE CHANG 00:24:21.68 Runner

96 40 ISAAC KIM 00:24:25.03 Runner

97 4 COLE CUSACK 00:24:35.58 Runner

98 805 PHIL HOWARD 00:24:37.12 Runner

99 139 MATT DE JESUS 00:24:44.74 Runner

100 73 JACOB GONZALEZ 00:24:51.06 Runner

101 20 ANDREW ZARUBIN 00:24:58.07 Runner

102 21 RILEY
DESGRESLLERE

00:25:05.48 Runner

103 135 IAN SEMINARIO 00:25:12.05 Runner

104 849 ESTEBAN ROSAS 00:25:14.18 Runner

105 98 KEITH DAVIS 00:25:21.42 Runner

106 117 GAEL CASTILLO 00:25:22.08 Runner

107 49 JOSH LARA 00:25:46.97 Runner

108 146 RAYMUNDO LOPEZ 00:25:56.57 Runner

109 152 COLLIN THEULE 00:26:06.65 Runner

110 826 VICTOR GAXIOLA 00:26:16.37 Runner

111 149 RYAN THEULE 00:26:46.24 Runner

112 77 JSUTIN YUH 00:26:53.36 Runner

113 893 CARLOS TOGIN 00:27:22.22 Runner

114 134 JP SEMINARIO 00:27:30.36 Runner

115 17 JACOB FRANCO 00:27:43.49 Runner
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47th Annual COC Summer Series 3 Mile Cross Country Race 2

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

116 145 ROGER GAVIN 00:28:18.21 Runner

117 801 STEVE WATANABE 00:28:50.96 Runner

118 124 GABRIEL BUSTOS 00:29:06.29 Runner

119 66 MAURICIO LOPEZ 00:30:09.95 Runner

120 815 JOHN SCHWARTZ 00:30:44.25 Runner

121 828 FRED EISLER 00:30:45.54 Runner

122 854 SAM BERGMAN 00:31:08.36 Runner

123 151 TOM FEUERMAN 00:31:12.78 Runner

124 90 RON PETERSON 00:31:37.19 Runner

125 842 CARL PANTOJI 00:31:40.84 Runner

126 1 NICK TROZZI 00:31:48.94 Runner

127 105 CESAR DELACRUZ 00:33:38.51 Runner

128 848 DAVID SUMMER 00:34:02.80 Runner

129 129 ENRIQUE CRUZ 00:34:05.51 Runner

130 154 THOMAS WUBBER 00:34:19.21 Runner

131 822 MARIO DIAZ 00:34:52.58 Runner

132 843 PAUL NEWBERRY 00:36:32.89 Runner

133 148 DONOVAN
KAZEMZADEH

00:37:15.94 Runner

134 127 NATHAN FLORES 00:37:16.73 Runner

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 834 NOEMI TERRAZAS 00:19:45.34 Runner

2 12 CYNTHIA HERRERA 00:19:57.01 Runner

3 24 KAMRYN GROSSMAN 00:20:09.27 Runner

4 36 LAURA BOSQUE 00:20:55.97 Runner

5 34 KASSIDY VARGAS 00:20:56.38 Runner

6 839 YAZMIN DAVIS 00:20:58.37 Runner

7 109 JULIANNA LUNA 00:22:43.79 Runner

8 836 YVETTE SORIA 00:22:46.97 Runner

9 153 ALLIE THEULE 00:23:04.02 Runner

10 41 MADISON GLOVER 00:23:06.28 Runner

11 42 LIANA SUSHINSKY 00:23:07.26 Runner

12 45 LAUREN TRAN 00:23:27.55 Runner

13 102 ALYSSA SIGLAR 00:23:39.43 Runner

14 18 ALYSSA ARRIAGA 00:23:52.27 Runner

15 94 CLAIRE ANGLES 00:23:53.90 Runner

16 900 LISA MURPHY 00:23:58.58 Runner

17 43 VALENTINA
NAVARRETE

00:24:04.62 Runner

18 802 GAYOSHI RODRIGO 00:24:06.69 Runner

19 132 ALEYDA JIMENEZ 00:24:40.70 Runner

20 809 LEZI WHITMAN 00:24:44.27 Runner

21 8 JULIANA MARTINEZ 00:25:05.27 Runner

22 54 NANCY LOPEZ 00:25:15.18 Runner

23 19 ANDREA FERNANDEZ 00:25:31.72 Runner

24 32 SAMANTHA
ARMITAGE

00:25:43.53 Runner

25 68 MARIAESPARANZA
LOPEZ

00:25:48.02 Runner

26 841 JENNIFER
ROECKLIEN

00:25:52.48 Runner

27 155 MARIU GOMEZ 00:26:07.67 Runner

28 832 JESSICA TOHILL 00:26:07.93 Runner

29 859 GABBY SANCHEZ 00:26:40.77 Runner

30 130 VALERIE CAMPA 00:26:50.57 Runner

31 853 JOHANA BANUELOS 00:26:54.77 Runner

32 814 CARLA LUNA 00:27:38.87 Runner

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

33 141 NATHALIE CHAVEZ 00:27:43.29 Runner

34 84 ANNA HARZMANN 00:27:47.22 Runner

35 81 EMMA GAXIOLA 00:28:10.43 Runner

36 89 VANIA LEMUS 00:28:10.64 Runner

37 71 APRIL MARTINEZ 00:28:11.28 Runner

38 88 MELANI LEVRY 00:28:11.60 Runner

39 92 ALYSSA DAVIS 00:28:11.60 Runner

40 87 MICHELLE LEVERA 00:28:11.79 Runner

41 80 ASHLYN AHERT 00:28:12.04 Runner

42 63 BRIELLE WILEY 00:28:19.94 Runner

43 44 SOPHIE TRAN 00:28:51.19 Runner

44 22 GRETA PEREVICINTE 00:28:51.96 Runner

45 9 SAMMI FULLER 00:28:52.37 Runner

46 14 ANNA PETERSON 00:28:56.36 Runner

47 69 SAMANTA JACKSON 00:29:13.17 Runner

48 806 PAOLA HOWARD 00:29:43.02 Runner

49 857 BARBARA DEJESUS 00:29:57.99 Runner

50 824 PAULA MERCADO 00:29:58.19 Runner

51 67 TANYA LOPEZ 00:30:09.55 Runner

52 812 MARIA RAMIREZ 00:30:36.85 Runner

53 96 WENDY KOJIMA 00:30:38.22 Runner

54 23 GRACIE BROOKE 00:31:21.95 Runner

55 891 MARIANA LOPEZ 00:32:36.44 Runner

56 133 KRISTIN NEILSON 00:32:44.72 Runner

57 851 MICHELLE EISTER 00:32:45.33 Runner

58 884 YENI ESTRADA 00:33:23.73 Runner

59 837 MARTHA SORIA 00:33:31.87 Runner

60 61 BIANCA DELGADO 00:34:22.14 Runner

61 56 CRISTINA MENDEZ 00:34:23.20 Runner

62 140 JEU GERHARDT 00:35:17.41 Runner

63 817 KRISTEN SCHWARTZ 00:36:53.56 Runner

64 147 LUCY KAZEMZADEH 00:36:58.19 Runner

65 82 MARIANA HAMAMAH 00:38:10.73 Runner

66 93 ISABELLA
HERNANDEZ

00:38:12.42 Runner

67 50 ALEXA BASTIAN 00:40:35.96 Runner

68 95 MICHELL TORRES 00:40:49.16 Runner

69 816 MARIA SCHWARTZ 00:43:14.07 Runner

70 861 BLANCA CRUZ 00:47:41.93 Runner

Male 0 - 10

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 862 JAIRO ZAMORA
HERNANDEZ

00:19:56.02 Runner

2 830 JIM POBANZ 00:21:11.75 Runner

3 62 TREVOR WILER 00:21:13.72 Runner

4 40 ISAAC KIM 00:24:25.03 Runner

5 73 JACOB GONZALEZ 00:24:51.06 Runner

6 152 COLLIN THEULE 00:26:06.65 Runner

7 134 JP SEMINARIO 00:27:30.36 Runner
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47th Annual COC Summer Series 3 Mile Cross Country Race 2

Female 0 - 10

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 853 JOHANA BANUELOS 00:26:54.77 Runner

2 81 EMMA GAXIOLA 00:28:10.43 Runner

3 80 ASHLYN AHERT 00:28:12.04 Runner

4 61 BIANCA DELGADO 00:34:22.14 Runner

5 56 CRISTINA MENDEZ 00:34:23.20 Runner

6 50 ALEXA BASTIAN 00:40:35.96 Runner

Male 11 - 13

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 64 JAMESON WILEY 00:17:35.79 Runner

2 79 THEO DARMAS 00:22:04.41 Runner

3 135 IAN SEMINARIO 00:25:12.05 Runner

4 826 VICTOR GAXIOLA 00:26:16.37 Runner

5 148 DONOVAN
KAZEMZADEH

00:37:15.94 Runner

6 127 NATHAN FLORES 00:37:16.73 Runner

Female 11 - 13

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 153 ALLIE THEULE 00:23:04.02 Runner

2 68 MARIAESPARANZA
LOPEZ

00:25:48.02 Runner

3 67 TANYA LOPEZ 00:30:09.55 Runner

Male 14 - 17

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 75 OWEN AHTEN 00:16:13.43 Runner

2 76 ELI AHTEN 00:16:56.98 Runner

3 47 ERICK LEAL 00:16:58.73 Runner

4 72 NATHANIEL
WILKINSON

00:17:02.33 Runner

5 7 NATHANIEL BRANDA 00:17:06.99 Runner

6 25 AMY YOUNG 00:17:26.68 Runner

7 115 NICHOLAS RAIGOSA 00:17:29.13 Runner

8 2 NATHAN PARAS 00:17:40.59 Runner

9 26 TYLER CHENG 00:17:47.46 Runner

10 16 CARLOS MORENO 00:18:15.67 Runner

11 78 ALIREZA TOFANGDAR 00:18:28.86 Runner

12 48 KRISTIAN GUTIERREZ 00:18:29.75 Runner

13 136 KYLE OLIVERA 00:18:30.35 Runner

14 104 RAMON ESPINOZA 00:18:30.51 Runner

15 27 EMILIO OVIEDO 00:18:42.07 Runner

16 28 NOAH FLOREZ 00:18:43.90 Runner

17 35 JEREMIAH LARA 00:18:48.29 Runner

18 108 LUKE HUGHES 00:18:49.15 Runner

19 60 JACK STITZINGER 00:18:51.90 Runner

20 70 JOSUE LOPEZ 00:18:59.37 Runner

21 116 JOHN POTTER 00:19:04.91 Runner

22 112 ALEXZA R 00:19:26.01 Runner

23 3 ANDREW MILLER 00:19:30.21 Runner

24 113 BEN HENDRICKS 00:19:32.35 Runner

25 120 AIDEN EL FERRER 00:19:36.16 Runner

26 29 JACOB BROOKE 00:19:37.25 Runner

27 57 ALEJANDRO CUETO 00:19:38.85 Runner

28 15 ROBERT JACKSON 00:19:42.36 Runner

29 5 DEREK SMITH 00:19:50.94 Runner

30 37 STEVE NAVARRO 00:19:53.08 Runner

31 86 MATTHEW JOSE 00:19:59.48 Runner

Male 14 - 17

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

32 53 JACOB ALCANTAR 00:20:03.50 Runner

33 121 JACOB BATES 00:20:05.97 Runner

34 39 MARCUS ESPINOSA 00:20:06.98 Runner

35 38 EDMAR RAMIREZ 00:20:07.78 Runner

36 85 DUSTIN HARZMAN 00:20:20.54 Runner

37 30 DAVIS SIMONIAN 00:20:23.59 Runner

38 119 JACKSON POVLETICH 00:20:38.39 Runner

39 114 JACOB ALMARIZ 00:21:08.93 Runner

40 125 SANTIAGO PEREZ 00:21:10.08 Runner

41 6 ANTHONY ALARCON 00:21:20.78 Runner

42 13 NICK SAWYER 00:21:46.13 Runner

43 150 GUSTAVO CASTANEN 00:21:48.82 Runner

44 142 ANDREW GONZALEZ 00:22:02.00 Runner

45 106 ALEJANDRE ARRIAGA 00:22:11.81 Runner

46 144 STEVEN SALGUERO 00:22:15.70 Runner

47 107 GABRIEL GARCIA 00:22:16.32 Runner

48 131 MUHIDUL ISLAM 00:22:32.84 Runner

49 51 JEREMY GRANDE 00:23:01.63 Runner

50 33 JACOB KUNZ 00:23:17.88 Runner

51 55 ETHAN MENDEZ 00:23:18.44 Runner

52 143 NEFTALI PEREZ 00:23:32.56 Runner

53 52 JOSEPH ALCANTAR 00:23:39.43 Runner

54 10 LUIS OLASCOAGA 00:24:00.85 Runner

55 4 COLE CUSACK 00:24:35.58 Runner

56 20 ANDREW ZARUBIN 00:24:58.07 Runner

57 21 RILEY
DESGRESLLERE

00:25:05.48 Runner

58 117 GAEL CASTILLO 00:25:22.08 Runner

59 77 JSUTIN YUH 00:26:53.36 Runner

60 17 JACOB FRANCO 00:27:43.49 Runner

61 124 GABRIEL BUSTOS 00:29:06.29 Runner

62 105 CESAR DELACRUZ 00:33:38.51 Runner
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47th Annual COC Summer Series 3 Mile Cross Country Race 2

Female 14 - 17

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 12 CYNTHIA HERRERA 00:19:57.01 Runner

2 24 KAMRYN GROSSMAN 00:20:09.27 Runner

3 36 LAURA BOSQUE 00:20:55.97 Runner

4 34 KASSIDY VARGAS 00:20:56.38 Runner

5 42 LIANA SUSHINSKY 00:23:07.26 Runner

6 45 LAUREN TRAN 00:23:27.55 Runner

7 102 ALYSSA SIGLAR 00:23:39.43 Runner

8 18 ALYSSA ARRIAGA 00:23:52.27 Runner

9 94 CLAIRE ANGLES 00:23:53.90 Runner

10 43 VALENTINA
NAVARRETE

00:24:04.62 Runner

11 132 ALEYDA JIMENEZ 00:24:40.70 Runner

12 8 JULIANA MARTINEZ 00:25:05.27 Runner

13 19 ANDREA FERNANDEZ 00:25:31.72 Runner

14 32 SAMANTHA
ARMITAGE

00:25:43.53 Runner

15 141 NATHALIE CHAVEZ 00:27:43.29 Runner

16 89 VANIA LEMUS 00:28:10.64 Runner

17 71 APRIL MARTINEZ 00:28:11.28 Runner

18 88 MELANI LEVRY 00:28:11.60 Runner

19 92 ALYSSA DAVIS 00:28:11.60 Runner

20 87 MICHELLE LEVERA 00:28:11.79 Runner

21 44 SOPHIE TRAN 00:28:51.19 Runner

22 22 GRETA PEREVICINTE 00:28:51.96 Runner

23 9 SAMMI FULLER 00:28:52.37 Runner

24 14 ANNA PETERSON 00:28:56.36 Runner

25 23 GRACIE BROOKE 00:31:21.95 Runner

26 817 KRISTEN SCHWARTZ 00:36:53.56 Runner

27 82 MARIANA HAMAMAH 00:38:10.73 Runner

28 93 ISABELLA
HERNANDEZ

00:38:12.42 Runner

29 95 MICHELL TORRES 00:40:49.16 Runner

Male 18 - 24

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 65 JADEN WILEY 00:15:24.39 Runner

2 83 RYAN PAINTER 00:16:54.31 Runner

3 897 JEDIEL NUES 00:16:56.19 Runner

4 111 ZACH CHAN 00:17:05.07 Runner

5 31 CONNOR YOUNG 00:20:32.73 Runner

6 46 HUNTER HAWLEY 00:20:53.59 Runner

7 860 PEDRO ZAMORA 00:20:56.78 Runner

Female 18 - 24

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 109 JULIANNA LUNA 00:22:43.79 Runner

2 41 MADISON GLOVER 00:23:06.28 Runner

3 832 JESSICA TOHILL 00:26:07.93 Runner

4 63 BRIELLE WILEY 00:28:19.94 Runner

Male 25 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 138 CHRISTIA AMAYA 00:19:48.36 Runner

2 823 JONATHAN SUMMER 00:20:33.99 Runner

3 810 JOSE OLMEDO 00:20:36.46 Runner

4 91 ALFREDO CRISTOBAL 00:21:32.19 Runner

5 139 MATT DE JESUS 00:24:44.74 Runner

Female 25 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 834 NOEMI TERRAZAS 00:19:45.34 Runner

2 809 LEZI WHITMAN 00:24:44.27 Runner

3 859 GABBY SANCHEZ 00:26:40.77 Runner

Male 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 808 JULIO TELLEZ 00:18:18.07 Runner

2 835 ERICK TZIC 00:19:11.96 Runner

3 894 DIEOP PASTRORO 00:19:14.65 Runner

4 813 LUIS CHOCOJ 00:22:50.30 Runner

5 849 ESTEBAN ROSAS 00:25:14.18 Runner

6 129 ENRIQUE CRUZ 00:34:05.51 Runner

Female 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 130 VALERIE CAMPA 00:26:50.57 Runner

2 814 CARLA LUNA 00:27:38.87 Runner

3 133 KRISTIN NEILSON 00:32:44.72 Runner

Male 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 137 CHRISTOPHER MERA 00:19:46.14 Runner

2 97 JOSE ORTIZ 00:20:42.79 Runner

3 101 URI MARTINEZ 00:21:03.58 Runner

4 49 JOSH LARA 00:25:46.97 Runner

5 893 CARLOS TOGIN 00:27:22.22 Runner

6 854 SAM BERGMAN 00:31:08.36 Runner

Female 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 839 YAZMIN DAVIS 00:20:58.37 Runner

2 836 YVETTE SORIA 00:22:46.97 Runner

3 841 JENNIFER
ROECKLIEN

00:25:52.48 Runner

4 155 MARIU GOMEZ 00:26:07.67 Runner

5 69 SAMANTA JACKSON 00:29:13.17 Runner

6 891 MARIANA LOPEZ 00:32:36.44 Runner

Male 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 821 JOSUE DIAZ 00:19:08.75 Runner

2 896 SAUL SALAYES 00:19:42.70 Runner

3 899 JUAN FLORES 00:23:34.82 Runner

4 98 KEITH DAVIS 00:25:21.42 Runner

5 149 RYAN THEULE 00:26:46.24 Runner

6 66 MAURICIO LOPEZ 00:30:09.95 Runner

Female 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 900 LISA MURPHY 00:23:58.58 Runner

2 54 NANCY LOPEZ 00:25:15.18 Runner

3 884 YENI ESTRADA 00:33:23.73 Runner

4 147 LUCY KAZEMZADEH 00:36:58.19 Runner

5 816 MARIA SCHWARTZ 00:43:14.07 Runner
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47th Annual COC Summer Series 3 Mile Cross Country Race 2

Male 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 845 JOSE JIMINEZ 00:17:36.97 Runner

2 846 ANTONIO SANDOVAL 00:20:26.44 Runner

3 122 BERRY PEREZ 00:21:04.73 Runner

4 146 RAYMUNDO LOPEZ 00:25:56.57 Runner

5 151 TOM FEUERMAN 00:31:12.78 Runner

Female 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 84 ANNA HARZMANN 00:27:47.22 Runner

2 857 BARBARA DEJESUS 00:29:57.99 Runner

3 140 JEU GERHARDT 00:35:17.41 Runner

4 861 BLANCA CRUZ 00:47:41.93 Runner

Male 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 827 PATRICK HARTMAN 00:20:12.97 Runner

2 833 CHRIS LOUIE 00:21:56.41 Runner

3 858 JAMES DEJESUS 00:22:24.57 Runner

4 74 JOHN AHTEN 00:22:45.91 Runner

5 59 KEVIN FENENBOCK 00:23:53.74 Runner

6 847 GEORGE CHANG 00:24:21.68 Runner

Female 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 802 GAYOSHI RODRIGO 00:24:06.69 Runner

2 812 MARIA RAMIREZ 00:30:36.85 Runner

3 96 WENDY KOJIMA 00:30:38.22 Runner

Male 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 58 JORDAN IBARRA 00:20:54.58 Runner

2 838 HECTOR SORIA 00:22:53.70 Runner

3 110 JAZZ CANTU 00:23:05.33 Runner

4 829 KWANG YI 00:24:14.19 Runner

5 815 JOHN SCHWARTZ 00:30:44.25 Runner

6 843 PAUL NEWBERRY 00:36:32.89 Runner

Female 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 806 PAOLA HOWARD 00:29:43.02 Runner

2 824 PAULA MERCADO 00:29:58.19 Runner

3 851 MICHELLE EISTER 00:32:45.33 Runner

4 837 MARTHA SORIA 00:33:31.87 Runner

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 100 BILL AMOR 00:22:04.65 Runner

2 820 GARY DUNN 00:23:33.55 Runner

3 805 PHIL HOWARD 00:24:37.12 Runner

4 145 ROGER GAVIN 00:28:18.21 Runner

5 801 STEVE WATANABE 00:28:50.96 Runner

6 828 FRED EISLER 00:30:45.54 Runner

7 90 RON PETERSON 00:31:37.19 Runner

8 1 NICK TROZZI 00:31:48.94 Runner

9 848 DAVID SUMMER 00:34:02.80 Runner

10 154 THOMAS WUBBER 00:34:19.21 Runner

Male 70 - 99

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 842 CARL PANTOJI 00:31:40.84 Runner

2 822 MARIO DIAZ 00:34:52.58 Runner
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